
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Marie-Laure SOUBIELLE
3323NA US CENON CO
Strecke : Dames 45-50 (#2) 
Zeit : 0:38:17 (11'36"/km)

6/31 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. LOUP D45 1:36:20
2. BROS 3 1:46:19
3. TOAC ORIENTATION 6 1:51:42

1. 95 00:05:49 455m 12'47"/km
2. 124 00:03:17 00:09:06 233m 14'05"/km
3. 56 00:03:08 00:12:14 236m 13'17"/km
4. 125 00:03:13 00:15:27 168m 19'09"/km
5. 97 00:03:11 00:18:38 190m 16'45"/km
6. 100 00:08:25 00:27:03 853m 9'52"/km
7. 53 00:06:18 00:33:21 322m 19'34"/km
8. 48 00:01:31 00:34:52 154m 9'51"/km
9. 115 00:02:00 00:36:52 213m 9'23"/km

10. 250 00:01:02 00:37:54 152m 6'48"/km
11. 999 00:00:23 00:38:17 174m 2'12"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.orientationteambesancon.fr/CFCO-2024.e.htm
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5459
https://www.helga-o.com

